TABLE 2
WATER QUALITY MONITORING RESULTS

LOCATION
ID

LOCATION
DESCRIPTION

DATE

TIME

TEMP
€

DEPTH

(m)

pH

ORP
(mV)

SPCOND
(mS/cm)

TURB
(NTU)

DO
(mg/L)

DO%

TDS
(g/L)

Facility outfall at Terry
Creek

4/16/2023

9:55

25.74

0.20

5.28

-188

2.01

50.2

9.54

119.6

1.29

Upstream Portion of Back
River

4/16/2023

11:46

23.57

0.25

5.22

72

50.7

22.2

10.33

151.3

30.4

Upstream of the confluence
of Terry Creek and the
Back River

4/16/2023

12:14

23.80

0.40

5.10

47.9

11.5

8.04

116.6

29.2

Downstream Portion of the
Back River

4/16/2023

11:53

23.56

0.40

5.04

98

47.0

13.000

8.56

123.2

28.6

NOTES

%:

°C:
DO:
g/L:
ID:

m:
mg/L:
mS/cm:
NTU:
ORP:
SPCOND:
TDS:
TEMP:

@ TETRATECH

Percent

Degrees Celsius

Dissolved oxygen

Grams per liter

Identification

Meters

Milligrams per liter
Millisiemens per centimeter
Nephelometric turbidity units
Oxidation-reduction potential
Specific conductivity

Total dissolved solids
Temperature

E2-2

TOLIN 82-064

Pinova Facility Fire



